Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alistair Crawford - (2901) - East Leeds SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

4:33.12
4:33.12
4:41.48
4:42.42

4:46.92

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

4:46.92
4:41.48
4:33.12
4:33.12

4:42.42

Copyright 2024

469
469
428
424

404

404
428
469
469
424

Round

Round

Swim
Date

191117
19/11/17
23/09/18
11/12/16
24/03/19

Swim
Date

24/03/19
23/09/18
19/11/17
19/11/17
11/12/16

Meet

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
South Yorkshire Masters 2016

Billingham Masters 2019

Meet

Billingham Masters 2019

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

South Yorkshire Masters 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield

Billingham

Venue

Billingham
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Licence

MAS723
MAS727
MAS788
MAS645
MAS828

Licence

MAS828
MAS788
MAS723
MAS727

MAS645

Page1/1

Level

Level

o o o

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



