## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Alistair Crawford - (2901) - East Leeds SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:33.12	469	Н	19/11/17	South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017	Sheffield	MAS723	0
4:33.12	469		19/11/17	South Yorkshire Masters	Sheffield	MAS727	0
4:41.48	428	Н	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0
4:42.42	424		11/12/16	South Yorkshire Masters 2016	Sheffield	MAS645	0
4:46.92	404	Н	24/03/19	Billingham Masters 2019	Billingham	MAS828	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:46.92	404	Н	24/03/19	Billingham Masters 2019	Billingham	MAS828	0
4:41.48	428	Н	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0
4:33.12	469	Н	19/11/17	South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017	Sheffield	MAS723	0
4:33.12	469		19/11/17	South Yorkshire Masters	Sheffield	MAS727	0
4:42.42	424		11/12/16	South Yorkshire Masters 2016	Sheffield	MAS645	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS